80 L/min
PEAK BURST FLOW
3.2 bar
MAX PRESSURE
102 L
USEABLE CAPACITY
40 dB(A)
NOISE LEVEL

A — Overall height ~1210 mm
B — Vessel diameter 533 mm
Water connections 2 · 1¼" BSP boosted outlet
Shipping weight (empty) ~45 kg
In-service weight (filled) ~133 kg
INSTALLATION CLEARANCE
Above unit (pump access) 150 mm min
Front (dock + bypass access) 300 mm min
Each side 50 mm min
THROUGH-FLOW CONNECTION
The Flow-Thru vessel is plumbed through-flow — service water passes in one
port and out the other (1¼" BSP boosted outlet) so the stored volume is
continuously recirculated during normal use.
ATX RANGE — A / B
Model A (Height) B (Diameter) Capacity Useable
ATX-150 1209 mm 532 mm 150 L 90 L
ATX-170 Pure ~1210 mm 533 mm 170 L 102 L
ATX-200 1326 mm 532 mm 200 L 120 L
ATX-250 1498 mm 534 mm 250 L 150 L
ATX-300 1783 mm 534 mm 300 L 180 L
ATX-450 1822 mm 662 mm 450 L 270 L
All dimensions in millimetres. The ATX-170 Pure uses the 170-litre Flow-Thru™ anti-Legionella vessel (943 mm vessel height); overall height with controller
is provisional — confirm on a built unit. In-service (filled) weight ~133 kg. Confirm floor loading before installation. Minor dimensional variations may occur.
Anglian Pumping Services
anglianpumping.com · waterboost.co.uk